
決勝 7月10日 14:00

長野県記録(KR)                1:45.75 川元 奨                      日本大           2014/05/11  
大会記録(CR)                  1:51.19 篠山 大明                    信州大           2002        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 五十嵐 碧(3)   2:01.67  1 酒井 龍一(3)   1:56.23 
IGARASHI Aoi 佐久長聖高 SAKAI Ryuichi 東洋大

 2 伊藤 匠未(3)   2:01.94  2 梅原 悠良(1)   1:58.09 
ITO Takumi 長野東高 UMEHARA Yura 上田西高

 3 畠山 史城(2)   2:02.09  3 中村 駿吾(4)   1:59.21 
HATAKEYAMA Shiki大町岳陽高 NAKAMURA Syungo 信州大

 4 中澤 京聖(1)   2:02.41  4 金古 廉(2)   2:02.40 
NAKAZAWA Kyosei 東海大諏訪高 KANEKO Ren 松本深志高

 5 上条 勇貴(2)   2:02.50  5 川久保 力生(1)   2:03.04 
KAMIJO Yuki 豊科高 KAWAKUBO Riki 飯山高

 6 飯田 悠誠(3)   2:03.81  6 竹内 滉一(3)   2:06.65 
IIDA Yusei 岩村田高 TAKEUCHI Koichi 城西大

 7 小澤 拓真(3)   2:04.11  7 穗苅 正太   2:07.48 
OZAWA Takuma 松本国際高 HOKARI Shota 長野市陸協

 8 菊川 丈仁(3)   2:04.84  8 山崎 優葵(2)   2:12.76 
KIKUKAWA Tomohito長野日大高 YAMAZAKI Yuki つくば開成高

 9 倉嶋 颯太(1)   2:10.04   浦野 太平(2)      
KURASHIMA Sota 長野日大高 URANO Taihei 須坂高

ラップタイム ラップタイム
   200m     28.64  1669 五十嵐 碧(3)    200m     28.06  2248 金古 廉(2)
   400m     58.39  1272 菊川 丈仁(3)    400m     57.04  9139 酒井 龍一(3)
   600m   1:30.08  2039 畠山 史城(2)    600m   1:26.86   〃     〃 

[ 3組]

 1 二見 優輝(1)   1:51.61 
FUTAMI Yuki 筑波大

 2 岡田 遥人(3)   1:53.70 
OKADA Haruto 松本国際高

 3 髙橋 一輝   1:54.00 
TAKAHASHI Kazuki長野高専

 4 蟻川 喬生(3)   1:54.64 
ARIKAWA Takaki 信州大

 5 小坂 悠太(2)   1:55.16 
KOSAKA Yuta 東海大諏訪高

 6 牧田 蒼斗(4)   1:55.53 
MAKITA Aoto 信州大

 7 北村 隆之介(3)   1:55.70 
KITAMURA Ryunosuke佐久長聖高

 8 林 亮太(2)   1:56.91 
HAYASHI Ryota 慶大

 9 福嶋 明大(1)   2:08.05 
FUKUSHIMA Meidai信州大

ラップタイム
   200m     26.99  9116 二見 優輝(1)
   400m     54.82   〃     〃 
   600m   1:23.46   〃     〃 

   1 二見 優輝(1) 筑波大     1:51.61   3   1
   2 岡田 遥人(3) 松本国際高     1:53.70   3   2
   3 髙橋 一輝 長野高専     1:54.00   3   3
   4 蟻川 喬生(3) 信州大     1:54.64   3   4
   5 小坂 悠太(2) 東海大諏訪高     1:55.16   3   5
   6 牧田 蒼斗(4) 信州大     1:55.53   3   6
   7 北村 隆之介(3) 佐久長聖高     1:55.70   3   7
   8 酒井 龍一(3) 東洋大     1:56.23   2   1
   9 林 亮太(2) 慶大     1:56.91   3   8
  10 梅原 悠良(1) 上田西高     1:58.09   2   2
  11 中村 駿吾(4) 信州大     1:59.21   2   3
  12 五十嵐 碧(3) 佐久長聖高     2:01.67   1   1
  13 伊藤 匠未(3) 長野東高     2:01.94   1   2
  14 畠山 史城(2) 大町岳陽高     2:02.09   1   3
  15 金古 廉(2) 松本深志高     2:02.40   2   4
  16 中澤 京聖(1) 東海大諏訪高     2:02.41   1   4
  17 上条 勇貴(2) 豊科高     2:02.50   1   5
  18 川久保 力生(1) 飯山高     2:03.04   2   5
  19 飯田 悠誠(3) 岩村田高     2:03.81   1   6
  20 小澤 拓真(3) 松本国際高     2:04.11   1   7
  21 菊川 丈仁(3) 長野日大高     2:04.84   1   8
  22 竹内 滉一(3) 城西大     2:06.65   2   6
  23 穗苅 正太 長野市陸協     2:07.48   2   7
  24 福嶋 明大(1) 信州大     2:08.05   3   9
  25 倉嶋 颯太(1) 長野日大高     2:10.04   1   9
  26 山崎 優葵(2) つくば開成高     2:12.76   2   8
    浦野 太平(2) 須坂高 DNS   2    
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